
Specifications
- Brand: TB Davies
- Warranty: 1-year
- Max Load: 150kg
- Standard: BS EN131-7
- Material: Mild Steel
- Commodity Code: 73269030
- Country of Origin: UK
- Recommended Usage: Intensive

[Representative image of product]

Product Description
Suitable for the most demanding projects and applications, constructed from box section steel on
a splayed base to provide much greater stability and strength. Over tested to 200kg. The treads are
available in either expamet or ribbed rubber depending on your requirements. Kite-marked to the
demanding EN131-7 British Standard. The Extra Heavy-Duty step is available with a wide range of options,
including gates, chains and hinged bars.

Features
- Extra wide 490 x 180mm deep treads for comfort and safety
- Large 500 x 560mm platform with intermediate guardrails and toe boards
- Fully welded steel box-section construction
- Additional bracing for more frequent use applications
- Choice of ribbed rubber or expamet treads
- Locking device and anti-ascent bar
- Easy one-user manoeuvrability on 200mm diameter heavy-duty wheels and 100mm swivel castors
- EN131-7

Common Dimensions
- Rung Depth: 180mm
- Distance Between Rungs: 210mm
- Handrail Height: 950mm

Packaging Material
 - No Packaging

Availability & Delivery
 - Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.
 (See exceptions, if applicable, overleaf)
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Product Dimensions

Where applicable, Approx. Working Height¹ is an approximate calculation of 1.75m (5'8") plus platform height or last climbing tread, whichever is appropriate.
Ladders set at an angle of ~75° degrees.
† Heavy Item – 2-person lift required.
² Tread count includes the top platform step/top cap tool tray tread.

Shipping Dimensions

Availability & Delivery Exceptions³

³ Delivery times quoted are working days, these can vary. For precise times, please contact our sales team.
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SKU Treads Platform Height Approx. Working Height¹ (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Nett Weight (kg)

2025-003 3 690 2440 1690 955 780 56.0†

2025-004 4 920 2670 1920 1120 850 64.0†

2025-005 5 1150 2900 2150 1290 910 74.0†

2025-006 6 1380 3130 2380 1425 960 93.0†

2025-007 7 1610 3360 2610 1610 1010 102.0†

2025-008 8 1840 3590 2840 1790 1060 112.0†

2025-009 9 2070 3820 3070 1955 1140 122.0†

2025-010 10 2300 4050 3300 2130 1220 136.0†

2025-011 11 2530 4280 3530 2290 1270 145.0†

2025-012 12 2760 4510 3760 2400 1270 157.0†

2025-013 13 2990 4740 3990 2560 1370 168.0†

2025-014 14 3220 4970 4220 2730 1540 180.0†

2025-015 15 3450 5200 4450 2890 1565 192.0†

SKU Shipping Length (mm) Shipping Width (mm) Shipping Depth (mm) Shipping Volume (m³) Gross Weight (kg)

2025-003 1690 955 780 1.259 56.0†

2025-004 1920 1120 850 1.828 64.0†

2025-005 2150 1290 910 2.524 74.0†

2025-006 2380 1425 960 3.256 93.0†

2025-007 2610 1610 1010 4.244 102.0†

2025-008 2840 1790 1060 5.389 112.0†

2025-009 3070 1955 1140 6.842 122.0†

2025-010 3300 2130 1220 8.575 136.0†

2025-011 3530 2290 1270 10.266 145.0†

2025-012 3760 2400 1270 11.46 157.0†

2025-013 3990 2560 1370 13.994 168.0†

2025-014 4220 2730 1540 17.742 180.0†

2025-015 4450 2890 1565 20.127 192.0†

SKU Product Name Delivery

2025-003 3 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-004 4 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile In Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-005 5 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-006 6 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-007 7 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-008 8 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-009 9 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-010 10 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-011 11 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-012 12 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-013 13 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-014 14 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.

2025-015 15 Tread Extra Heavy-Duty Mobile in Red. Ribbed Rubber Tread Non-stock item. Delivery up to 28 days.


